
Team Team Coach
Braves Marlins Erin Mixon
Cubs Rockies Cole Gatewood

Date Day Time Field Score

26-Mar Tues 6:00 4
7:30 4

28-Mar Thurs 6:00 4
7:30 4

9-Apr Tues 6:00 4
7:30 4

11-Apr Thurs 6:00 4
7:30 4

16-Apr Tues 6:00 4
7:30 4

18-Apr Thurs 6:00 4
7:30 4

25-Apr Thurs 6:00 4
7:30 4

30-Apr Tues 6:00 4
7:30 4

2-May Thurs 6:00 4
7:30 4

7-May Tues 6:00 4
7:30 4

9-May Thurs 6:00 4
7:30 4

14-May Tues 6:00 4
7:30 4

Rockies

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242

2024 Spring Softball
10U Softball Division Schedule
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Picture Day is Saturday, March 23rd

Cubs Rockies
Marlins Braves

RockiesCubs
Braves

Stephanie Seabrook

Braves

Rockies

Marlins

Home

Rockies

Coach
Nicholas Jonason
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Follow us on social media for inclement weather

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

SUMMER BASKETBALL REGISTRATION: APRIL 1-18

BravesRockies

Braves
Marlins
Cubs


	Sheet1

